
Sunday 11 AM Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion Schedule
March - April

March 8 April 5
Capt. 1 Haddad Michael Capt. 1 Raad Jocelyne Armstead
Capt. 2 Harrison Larry Capt. 2 Weidenkopf Nick Bowersock

Armstead Marsha Armstead Marsha Buckley
Bowersock Roni Bowersock Roni Delgado
Buckley Paola Buckley Paola Gillaspy
Delgado Mary Jane Delgado Mary Jane Guerra
Gillaspy Jenny Gillaspy Jenny Haas
Guerra Richard Guerra Richard Haas
Haas Rich Haas Rich Haddad
Haas Sandy Haas Sandy Harrison

Madden
March 15 April 12 Perez

Capt. 1 Madden Lisa Capt. 1 Haddad Michael Raad
Capt. 2 Raad Jocelyne Capt. 2 Harrison Larry Roppolo

Perez Sylvia Madden Lisa Vernino
Vernino Jennifer Perez Sylvia Vilfordi
Vilfordi Elizabeth Raad Jocelyne Weidenkopf
Weidenkopf Nick Roppolo Marilyn Wirths
Wirths Jared Vernino Jennifer WIrths
WIrths Barbara Vilfordi Elizabeth
Armstead Marsha Weidenkopf Nick SUB
Bowersock Roni Wirths Jared Fox

Cedillo
March 22 April 19

Capt. 1 Weidenkopf Nick Capt. 1 Madden Lisa
Capt. 2 Haddad Michael Capt. 2 Raad Jocelyne

Buckley Paola Armstead Marsha
Delgado Mary Jane Bowersock Roni
Gillaspy Jenny Buckley Paola
Guerra Richard Delgado Mary Jane
Haas Rich Gillaspy Jenny
Haas Sandy Guerra Richard
Harrison Larry Haas Rich
Madden Lisa Haas Sandy

March 29 April 26
Capt. 1 Harrison Larry Capt. 1 Weidenkopf Nick
Capt. 2 Madden Lisa Capt. 2 Haddad Michael

Perez Sylvia Harrison Larry
Raad Jocelyne Madden Lisa
Roppolo Marilyn Perez Sylvia
Vernino Jennifer Roppolo Marilyn



Vilfordi Elizabeth Vernino Jennifer
Weidenkopf Nick Vilfordi Elizabeth
Wirths Jared Wirths Jared
WIrths Barbara WIrths Barbara



Marsha 970.390.4847 ma.armstead@gmail.com
Roni 816.803.8144 rjbowersock@swbell.net
Paola 972.392.3493 pbuckley@smu.edu
Mary Jane 214.995.9397 mdelgado@saia.com
Jenny 469.446.0643 jrgillaspy@outlook.com
Richard 972.841.9877 rmhguerra_6@yahoo.com
Rich 214.350.8296 rchaasfam@sbcglobal.net
Sandy 214.350.8296 sthaas@hotmail.com
Michael 214.368.0723 mdhbulks@yahoo.com
Larry 214.532.2326 larryharrison73@hotmail.com
Lisa 214.357.2835 patrick-madden@sbcglobal.net
Sylvia 972.488.0047 chacha7274@gmail.com
Jocelyne 214.995.5758 jocelyne.raad@gmail.com
Marilyn 214.457.3441 mynar1964@tx.rr.com
Jennifer
Elizabeth 214.357.1324
Nick 214.802.1752 nick@weidenkopf.net
Jared 316.371.2916 jaredmw7777@hotmail.com
Barbara 214.454.3554 BKH1082@gmail.com

Mariann mariann1028@yahoo.com
Janie 214.350.9597

Vernino@att.net





March - April

March 8 April 5
Haddad Michael Raad Jocelyne
Harrison Larry WeidenkopfNick

March 15 April 12
Madden Lisa Haddad Michael
Raad Jocelyne Harrison Larry

Vetter Kris
Vetter Kris Vilfordi Elizabeth
Vilfordi Elizabeth

Vetter Kris

March 22 April 19
WeidenkopfNick Madden Lisa
Haddad Michael Raad Jocelyne

Haas Sandy

March 29 April 26
Harrison Larry WeidenkopfNick
Madden Lisa Haddad Michael



Vetter Kris Vetter Kris
Vilfordi Elizabeth Vilfordi Elizabeth



Elizabeth


